C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Highlights
 � -40° to +85°C operating
temperature models
 � TPM (Trusted Platform
Module) security chip
 � Shock and vibration per
MIL-STD-202G

Audio
VL-ADR-01S USB to Audio Adapter -25° to +85°C
Ordering Information
Model
Operating
Temperature † Processor Cores Memory CPU Clock / Turbo Speed
Graphics Base Clock /
Maximum Dynamic Speed Graphics Core Cooling
VL-EPU-4460-SAP-08 0° to +60°C i3-6100U Dual 8 GB 2.3 GHz / NA 300 MHz / 1.0 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
VL-EPU-4460-SBP-16 0° to +60°C i5-6300U Dual 16 GB 2.4 / 3.0 GHz 300 MHz / 1.0 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
VL-EPU-4460-SCP-16 0° to +60°C i7-6600U Dual 16 GB 2.6 / 3.4 GHz 300 MHz / 1.05 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
VL-EPU-4460-EAP-08 -40° to +85°C i3-6100U Dual 8 GB 2.3 GHz / NA 300 MHz / 1.0 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
VL-EPU-4460-EBP-16 -40° to +85°C i5-6300U Dual 16 GB 2.4 / 3.0 GHz 300 MHz / 1.0 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
VL-EPU-4460-ECP-16 -40° to +85°C i7-6600U Dual 16 GB 2.6 / 3.4 GHz 300 MHz / 1.05 GHz HD 520 Heat plate
Embedded Processing UnitProduct Data Sheet
Condor
Take the Risk out of Embedded Computing
Whether it’s selecting the optimum solution for your application,